
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DNS

24

409

333

141

605

630

842

808

410

726

505

626

715

503

21

627

494

49

西川　信昭

杉本　宗宏

吉田　心一

石井　良太

佐々木　章

一色　亮太

宮浦　覚

織原　海渡

鈴木　宏一

冨田　学

江口　昇

芹澤　治彦

青山　順彦

菅野　真司

雨宮　慶樹

井上　大志

菅沼　光平

梶野　順

DT50 改

XE75

XL80 改

XR80 改

XL50 改

GT50

HT90

XE50-II

XL50S

XL50 改

CB90

DT90

XR80

TS50 改 80

XL80 改

XE75 改

HT90

XR80US

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

DNF

DNS

104

299

119

116

46

463

38

412

941

77

198

244

20

98

827

831

栗原　正

坂本　博

内田　剛

田中　慶太

大場　利男

宮崎　純和

宮崎　貴志

苅込　誠

寺田　大介

玉生　和雄

磯谷　智一

八木　剛

佐藤　恵治

小林　雅広

森永　靖人

友部　健児

XL250S

XL250

XL250S

XT250

XT250

XT200

エルシノア MT250

XT200

XL250S

CR125 改

XL250S

XT250

XL250S

XL250S

F7

DT1

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNS

730

114

515

76

58

922

65

中村　翔

中村　雄

田村　勝弘

吉井　忠之

昆　志呂芳

三澤　加奈子

渡邉　健斗

CR125R

CR125

CR

YZ125

RM125

YZ100

FM360

1

2

3

DNF

DNS

15

5

818

382

140

堀口　雅史

佐々木　信男

佐藤　龍介

上山　力

池田　尚弘

CR

RM250

YZ250

XT500

YZ250

1

2

3

4

DNF

439

384

640

78

156

榎本　督也

江橋　孝生

松永　征士

宮野　直也

根本　和彦

XR200R

Serow 225

DT125

KDX200

XR200R

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNS

DNS

711

443

60

956

7

44

3

6

神田　隆博

鈴木　義美

平川　芳広

中村　彰

矢吹　壽朗

加園　芳道

真鍋　武志

米崎　吉弘

CR

SG250

CR125

XL250S

TM250

RM125

C2SS

YZ125

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

119

412

463

46

153

164

503

105

717

244

183

299

553

97

243

98

内田　剛

苅込　誠

宮崎　純和

大場　利男

久保田　誠司

寺門　博志

菅野　真司

宮﨑　健太郎

友部　翔伍

八木　剛

吉村　修二

坂本　博

相馬　勝則

田辺　安秀

藤田　武士

小林　雅広

XL250S

XT200

XT200

XT250

XL250S

DT125

TS50 改 80

XR200R

XL125S

XT250

XR500

XL125S

XL250S

XL125

XL125S

XL250S

1

2

3

4

5

711

710

568

494

842

神田　隆博

野崎　忠

八重樫　勇人

菅沼　光平

宮浦　覚

XE

MT50

MT50

MR50

FT50

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

411

110

871

125

715

726

冨田　洋二

浅賀　敏則

石川　直樹

小川　茜

青山　順彦

冨田　学

TY80

XR80

XL80S

GT80

XR80

XL50 改

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNF

141

605

806

21

333

808

410

627

石井　良太

佐々木　章

小田　皓喜

雨宮　慶樹

吉田　心一

織原　海渡

鈴木　宏一

井上　大志

XR80 改

XL50 改

XE75

XL80 改

XL80 改

XE50-II

XL50S

XE75 改

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

860

358

203

453

477

446

田母神　陽琉

遠藤　剛

新妻　学士

菅村　弘彦

関野　智也

鈴木　英彦

CR80R

YZ80

CR80

CR80

RM80

TY80

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

DNF

DNS

16

299

151

831

413

701

643

563

411

383

97

243

288

23

44

寺門　大和斗

坂本　博

齊藤　正二郎

友部　健児

遠藤　慎一

小野口　篤

松澤　篤

高橋　明男

冨田　洋二

安藤　竜二

田辺　安秀

藤田　武士

柴田　順平

渡邉　慶士

加園　芳道

DT125

XL125S

KD125

TS125

XT125

KS125

TS125

DT125

TY80

XL125

XL125

XL125S

TS125

TL125

TL125

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

148

52

883

443

203

260

142

古牧　博康

浅賀　敏樹

岩﨑　裕次

鈴木　義美

新妻　学士

浅賀　敏則

浅賀　正

W1S

B50MX

SPRINT SS350

SG250

TR25W TROPHY

ワイルドキャット

W1S

1

2

3

4

DNF

DNF

DNS

67

31

66

191

356

164

3

片山　朝道

安部　菊夫

勝間田　絢子

松村　吏

小林　健司

寺門　博志

真鍋　武志

DT1

YA6

AT1

H3

CS90 改

YA6

C2SS

1

2

3

4

5

DNS

4

946

81

711

221

29

吉友　寿夫

君島　久雄

安孫子　賢二

神田　隆博

藤平　一城

菊谷　寿

TM250

CR125

CR125

TM125

TM125

YZ250A

1

DNF

DNS

DNS

120

990

65

105

滋野　樹

尾松　大輔

渡邉　健斗

宮﨑　健太郎

B50MX

T250R

Frontera Mk.9

B5

第 2 8 回 チ キ チ キ V M X  猛 レ ー ス 　 - ヒ ー ト １ レ ー ス 結 果 - 2025.11.2

トレール＆レゴラリータ ①1 トレール＆レゴラリータ ②3 WGP ～ 697

日本 GP 浅間 708

WGP ～ 767

ノービス4

トレール＆レゴラリータ ④5

レボリューション6

ジュニアスポーツ2

エキスパートクラシック2

セニアクラシック2

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

556

860

453

339

477

180

806

市毛　剛

田母神　陽琉

菅村　弘彦

渡邉　剛

関野　智也

岡　隆弘

小田　皓喜

YZ80

CR80R

CR80

RM80

RM80

CR80

CR80

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

95

125

410

93

110

791

石井　明

小川　茜

鈴木　宏一

入江　明久

浅賀　敏則

名久井　雅人

XR100R

GT80

XL50S

ミニトレ

ドリーム 50　CR110

90SSS 改

1 152 山川　元輝 CRF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

946

358

711

212

121

81

27

221

60

525

君島　久雄

遠藤　剛

神田　隆博

松川　和徳

及川　倫一

安孫子　賢二

青木　千寿

藤平　一城

平川　芳広

田母神　兵法

CR125

エルシノア CR125

TM125

CR125M

CR125M

CR125M

AT125

TM125

CR

エルシノア CR125

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

142

301

104

463

177

299

183

622

382

浅賀　正

大竹　三智男

栗原　正

宮崎　純和

吉田　耕治

坂本　博

吉村　修二

今泉　海里

上山　力

W1S

XT500

XL250S

XT200

XL500

XL250S

XR500

SR400

XT500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

41

439

55

49

626

149

419

78

藤岡　治

榎本　督也

山川　俊介

梶野　順

芹澤　治彦

田中　隆史

梶野

宮野　直也

KX125

XR200R

RA125

KDX175B1

KX80

KDX175

XR200RC

KDX200

DNS 29 菊谷　寿 YZ250A

レディース＆キッズ4

日本 GP 神鍋 728

トレール＆レゴラリータ③9

トレール耐久ツインショック12

ミニ耐久レーサー４ＳＴ12

ミニ耐久レーサー２ＳＴ12

ベテランズ11

トレール耐久モノショック12

ミニ耐久ノーマル５０12

ミニ耐久ノーマルオープン12

エキスパートスポーツ10

セニアスポーツ10

HEAT 1


